
                           Brillion Invitational
                               Brillion, WI
                      Hosted by Brillion High School
                                10/10/2019
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    28  Oostburg                          (21:07.7  105:38.2 2:06.4)
================================================
  1      1  Carsen Gatz             12   19:58.2
  2      2  Caris Jaeger            9    20:43.7
  3      4  Payton Navis            11   21:12.9
  4      8  Natalie Walker          9    21:38.8
  5     13  Sabryn Bley             11   22:04.6
  6   ( 18) Rileigh Veldboom        11   22:20.6
  7   ( 21) Holly Bley              9    22:34.6

  2.    35  Hortonville                       (21:31.2  107:35.7 0:40.7)
================================================
  1      3  Paige Morrell           9    21:09.1
  2      5  Kelsyn Femrite          11   21:21.7
  3      7  Ellie Borgen            11   21:29.2
  4      9  Chloe Byom              12   21:45.9
  5     11  Caitlin Niemann         12   21:49.8
  6   ( 12) Celia Olson             10   21:50.8
  7   ( 15) Myla Reihl              11   22:11.2

  3.    96  Valders                           (22:44.8  113:43.9 1:32.2)
================================================
  1     10  Avery Kauth             9    21:48.4
  2     14  Alayna Litz             10   22:07.0
  3     23  Jordan Skyberg          12   23:10.9
  4     24  Brianna Backhaus        11   23:17.0
  5     25  Sage Meyer              10   23:20.6
  6   ( 26) Carissa Hammel          10   23:26.6
  7   ( 28) Ellie Hove              10   23:39.7

  4.   106  Wrightstown                       (23:02.6  115:12.6 3:01.6)
================================================
  1      6  Maddy Collins           10   21:24.3
  2     16  Alex Brugger            12   22:11.5
  3     22  Lainey Durocher         11   23:06.2
  4     30  Trisha Feldkamp         12   24:04.7
  5     32  Kaitlyn Hervas          11   24:25.9

  5.   123  Brillion                          (23:14.6  116:13.0 1:55.7)
================================================
  1     17  Hilary Sonnabend        9    22:19.9
  2     19  Bailee Schlender        9    22:22.2
  3     27  Madilyn Gulley          9    23:28.3
  4     29  Haley Hoyer             11   23:47.0
  5     31  Morgan Behnke           12   24:15.6
  6   ( 37) Elizabeth Phipps        10   24:51.9
  7   ( 39) Harley Beyer            11   25:11.3

  6.   171  Gibraltar                         (24:33.8  122:48.6 3:39.8)
================================================
  1     20  Betsy Lecy              9    22:22.5
  2     34  Ana McNally             11   24:32.9
  3     36  Klara Orrick            9    24:51.8
  4     38  Maggie Moroney          11   24:59.1
  5     43  Nina Sitte              12   26:02.3
  6   ( 44) Audrey Viste            11   26:30.5

  7.   191  Howards Grove                     (25:07.3  125:36.2 1:09.1)
================================================
  1     33  Ellen Froelich          10   24:27.8



  2     35  Mary Athorp             9    24:41.4
  3     40  Kalena Wesener          10   25:24.3
  4     41  Analise McMillan        11   25:25.8
  5     42  Carleigh Milz           10   25:36.9
  6   ( 45) Faith Specht            12   26:35.5
  7   ( 46) Olivia Lutzke           10   33:12.2
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Carsen Gatz        12   Oostburg                       19:58.2  6:26 
    2    2 Caris Jaeger       9    Oostburg                       20:43.7  6:41 
    3    3 Paige Morrell      9    Hortonville                    21:09.1  6:49 
    4    4 Payton Navis       11   Oostburg                       21:12.9  6:50 
    5    5 Kelsyn Femrite     11   Hortonville                    21:21.7  6:53 
    6    6 Maddy Collins      10   Wrightstown                    21:24.3  6:54 
    7    7 Ellie Borgen       11   Hortonville                    21:29.2  6:55 
    8    8 Natalie Walker     9    Oostburg                       21:38.8  6:59 
    9    9 Chloe Byom         12   Hortonville                    21:45.9  7:01 
   10   10 Avery Kauth        9    Valders                        21:48.4  7:02 
   11   11 Caitlin Niemann    12   Hortonville                    21:49.8  7:02 
   12   12 Celia Olson        10   Hortonville                    21:50.8  7:02 
   13      Elena Zavala       9    Manitowoc Lincoln              21:58.4  7:05 
   14   13 Sabryn Bley        11   Oostburg                       22:04.6  7:07 
   15   14 Alayna Litz        10   Valders                        22:07.0  7:08 
   16   15 Myla Reihl         11   Hortonville                    22:11.2  7:09 
   17   16 Alex Brugger       12   Wrightstown                    22:11.5  7:09 
   18   17 Hilary Sonnabend   9    Brillion                       22:19.9  7:12 
   19   18 Rileigh Veldboom   11   Oostburg                       22:20.6  7:12 
   20   19 Bailee Schlender   9    Brillion                       22:22.2  7:12 
   21   20 Betsy Lecy         9    Gibraltar                      22:22.5  7:13 
   22      Morgan Jensema     12   Hortonville                    22:31.1  7:15 
   23   21 Holly Bley         9    Oostburg                       22:34.6  7:16 
   24      Ella Stader        11   Oostburg                       22:40.2  7:18 
   25   22 Lainey Durocher    11   Wrightstown                    23:06.2  7:27 
   26   23 Jordan Skyberg     12   Valders                        23:10.9  7:28 
   27   24 Brianna Backhaus   11   Valders                        23:17.0  7:30 
   28   25 Sage Meyer         10   Valders                        23:20.6  7:31 
   29   26 Carissa Hammel     10   Valders                        23:26.6  7:33 
   30   27 Madilyn Gulley     9    Brillion                       23:28.3  7:34 
   31   28 Ellie Hove         10   Valders                        23:39.7  7:37 
   32   29 Haley Hoyer        11   Brillion                       23:47.0  7:40 
   33   30 Trisha Feldkamp    12   Wrightstown                    24:04.7  7:45 
   34   31 Morgan Behnke      12   Brillion                       24:15.6  7:49 
   35   32 Kaitlyn Hervas     11   Wrightstown                    24:25.9  7:52 
   36   33 Ellen Froelich     10   Howards Grove                  24:27.8  7:53 
   37   34 Ana McNally        11   Gibraltar                      24:32.9  7:55 
   38      Kristin Pederson   9    Valders                        24:35.6  7:55 
   39   35 Mary Athorp        9    Howards Grove                  24:41.4  7:57 
   40   36 Klara Orrick       9    Gibraltar                      24:51.8  8:01 
   41   37 Elizabeth Phipps   10   Brillion                       24:51.9  8:01 
   42   38 Maggie Moroney     11   Gibraltar                      24:59.1  8:03 
   43   39 Harley Beyer       11   Brillion                       25:11.3  8:07 
   44   40 Kalena Wesener     10   Howards Grove                  25:24.3  8:11 
   45   41 Analise McMillan   11   Howards Grove                  25:25.8  8:12 
   46   42 Carleigh Milz      10   Howards Grove                  25:36.9  8:15 
   47      Vanessa Thiede     9    Saint Mary Catholic            25:55.9  8:21 
   48   43 Nina Sitte         12   Gibraltar                      26:02.3  8:23 
   49      Klara Thynne       12   Brillion                       26:04.7  8:24 
   50   44 Audrey Viste       11   Gibraltar                      26:30.5  8:32 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   45 Faith Specht       12   Howards Grove                  26:35.5  8:34 
   52      Camille Dinka      10   Saint Mary Catholic            28:21.7  9:08 
   53   46 Olivia Lutzke      10   Howards Grove                  33:12.2 10:42 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


